MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF August 2019 (AUG 2018 BATCH-109 STUDENT)
11/ (V™ TERM) LECTURE

Date Day Time Topic Name of the Teacher
02/08/2019 | Friday 12to 1pm General Toxicology Dr. Deshmukh
03/08/2019 | Saturday 12to 1 pm Corrosive Dr. Deshmukh
09/08/2019 | Friday 12to1pm Irritant Nonmetal - Dr. Deshmukh

Phosphorus
16/08/2019 Friday 12to 1pm Irritant — Metal Arsenic Dr. Deshmukh
17/08/2019 | Saturday 12to 1pm Irritant — Metal Lead Dr. Deshmukh
23/08/2019 | Friday 12to 1pm Somniferous —Opium Dr, Deshmukh
30/08/2019 | Friday 12to 1pm Inebriants — Barblturates Dr. Deshmukh
Delirrl - Dhatura, Dr. Deshmukh
31/08/2019 Saturday 12 to 1pm elirrlants atura
Cannabis Indica
Saturday 2to4 pm Dr. Deshmukh
31/08/2019 Integrated Seminar on Or, Pijass
snake bite Dr. Patil
Dr. Lunawat
n/m (v TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE
Name of the
Date Day Time Topic Batch
Teacher
1/08/2019 | Wednesday | 2 pm to 4 pm Snake bite -J Dr. Patil B
07/08/2019 | Thursday 2pmtod4 pm | Snake bite -l Dr. Patil A
08/08/2019 | Wednesday | 2pmto4 pm | Snake bite -II Dr. Patil B
14/08/2019 | Thursday 2pmto4 pm Study of Slide of Medicolegal | Dr. Lunawat A
Significance
15/08/2019 | Wednesday | 2pmto4pm | Holiday = B
21/08/2019 | Thursday 2pmto4pm | Insecticides Dr. Patil A
22/08/2019 | Wednesday | 2pmto 4 pm | Insecticides Dr. Patil B
28/08/2019 | Thursday 2Zpmtod pm | Methyl Alcohol + Insecticides | Dr. Patil A
29/08/2019 | Wednesday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Methyl Alcohol + Insecticides | Dr. Patil B
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
IIND MBBS FOR MONTH OF August 2019 (AUG 2019)
11/1 (111 TERM) LECTURE

Date Day Time Topic Name of the
Teacher
06/08/19 | Tuesday 12 to Ipm | Introduction Dr. Pujari
13/08/19 | Tuesday 12to 1 pm | Legal Procedure Dr. Pujari
20/08/19 | Tuesday 2to4pm | Legal Procedure Dr. Pujari
27/08/19 | Tuesday 12 to 1pm | Legal Procedure Dr. Pujari
II/1 (111" TERM) PRACTICAL TIME TABLE
Date Day Time Topic S et Batch
Teacher
02/08/19 | Friday |2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil C
05/08/19 | Monday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil A
06/08/19 | Tuesday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil B
09/08/19 | Friday |2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil C
12/08/19 | Monday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Pauil A
13/08/19 | Tuesday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil B
16/08/19 | Friday |2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil C
19/08/19 | Monday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil A
20/08/19 | Tuesday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil B
23/08/19 | Friday |2 pm to 4 pm | Museum visit Dr. Patil C
26/08/19 | Monday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Dactylography Dr. Patil A
27/08/19 | Tuesday | 2 pm to 4 pm | Dactylography Dr. Patil B
30/08/19 | Friday |2 pm to 4 pm | Dactylography Dr. Patil C
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